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Any queries, please contact: 

Sharon Kerr-Phillips  
Program Quality Director 
 
Mobile: 021 059 9897 
Email: programqualityD112@gmail.com 
 

January COT Sessions: 

 
Wednesday 15th January 2020 
Glenfield Memorial Hall 
Glenfield, Auckland 
6:00 pm – 10:00 pm 
 
Sunday 26th January 2020 
Ashhurst Village Valley Community Centre 
Winchester & Guildford Streets, Ashhurst 
12:30 pm – 5:30 pm 
 
Wednesday 29th January 2020 
Citizens Advice Bureau, Panmure 
286 Mount Wellington Hwy, Mount Wellington 
5:30 pm – 9:30 pm 
 
Wednesday 29th January 2020 
Owen G Glenn Building 
12 Grafton Road. Grafton, Auckland CBD 
 

February COT Sessions: 
 
Saturday 1st February 2020  
9:00 am - 1:30 pm 
Parksyde, Rotorua 
 
Saturday 8th February 2020 
9:00 am – 1:00 pm 
Massey University Student Lounge 
Gate 1, off the Albany Expressway,  
1/5 University Ave, Albany, Auckland 
 
Friday 14th February 2020 
6:00 pm – 10:00 pm  
Greenmeadows Community Centre 
Tait Drive, Greenmeadows, Napier 
 
Saturday 15th February 2020 
8:30 am - 1:30 pm 
Glenfield Memorial Hall 
Glenfield, Auckland 
 
Saturday 15th February 2020 
9:30 am – 2:30 pm 
Paihia War Memorial Hall,  
8 Williams Road, Paihia Bay of Islands 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

TOASTMASTERS DISTRICT 112 

CLUB OFFICER 
TRAINING ROUND 2 

November Club Officer Training Sessions:  
DATE: Friday 22nd November 2019 
TIME: 5:30 pm – 9:30 pm 
VENUE: Western Community Centre 
ADDRESS: 46 Hyde Avenue, Hamilton 
 
DATE: Saturday 23rd November 2019 
TIME: 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 
VENUE: Glenfield Memorial Hall 
ADDRESS: Hall Road, Glenfield, Auckland 

 

December Club Officer Training Sessions: 

 
DATE: Saturday 7th December 2019 
TIME: 9:00 am – 1:30 pm 
VENUE: Orion Health 
ADDRESS: 181 Grafton Road, Grafton, Auckland CBD 
 
DATE: Monday 9th December 2019 
TIME: 5:30 pm – 9:30 pm 
VENUE: Mary Alice Chapel, Stratford 
ADDRESS: 119 Regan Street, Stratford 
 
DATE: Wednesday 11th December 2019 
TIME: 6:00 pm – 10:00 pm 
VENUE: St John   
ADDRESS: Shea Terrace, Takapuna, Auckland 
 
DATE: Friday 13th December 2019 
TIME: 5:30 pm – 9:30 pm 
ADDRESS: Tauranga 

 
DATE: Saturday 14th December 2019 
TIME: 9:00 pm – 1:00 pm 
VENUE: Kolmar Sports Centre    
ADDRESS: 295 Great South Road Papatoetoe, Manukau City 

 
 

 

November 2019 – February 2020 

Effective  versions earlier disregard - 1 December 
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